
 

6th Form snack bar - PRICE LIST  

 
 

Toast 30p 

Crumpet 40p 

Toasted Teacake 65p 

Waffles  70p 

Sandwich/Roll/Wrap/Bagel (1 filling) £1.50 

Panini with cheese (1 filling) 

Extra Fillings: 

• Cheese/Cream Cheese 

• Ham/Turkey/Tuna Mayo 

• Chicken/Chicken Tikka/Bacon 

• Tomato/Cucumber/Lettuce/Sweetcorn 

Red Onion/Peppers 

£1.50 

 

60p 

90p 

95p 

22p 

each 

Cereal Bars – Frosties/Coco Pops/Rice Krispies 

Nutrigrain Bars 

70p 

90p 

Pizza Twists – Margherita/Pepperoni £2.80 

Sausage Roll   £1.20 

Mexican Burritos £2.60 

Naansters – Chicken Tikka/ Chick Pea Curry £2.60 

Muffins  £1.80 

Chocolate Bars 95p 

Crisps £1.00 

Fresh Fruit 50p 

Yoghurts 70p 

 

DRINKS 

Fresh Juice Cartons (Orange, Apple) 

 
70p 

  

Milkshake Cartons 70p 

Still Water 

Large Still Water 

60p 

£1.00 



 

 
HOT DRINKS 

Tea 

Coffee 

Frothy Coffee 

Hot Chocolate 

60p 

60p 

£1.10 

80p 
 

EXTRAS 

Please add VAT for Staff Prices 

Beans 

 

Bread Roll 
 

Sauce Sachets 

 

Mayonnaise (per portion) 

40p 

45p 

15p 

15p 


