6th Form snack bar - PRICE LIST



Toast	30p
Crumpet	40p
Toasted Teacake	65p
Waffles	70p
Sandwich/Roll/Wrap/Bagel (1 filling)	£1.50
Panini with cheese (1 filling)	£1.50
Extra Fillings:	
 Cheese/Cream Cheese 	60p
 Ham/Turkey/Tuna Mayo 	90p
 Chicken/Chicken Tikka/Bacon 	95p
 Tomato/Cucumber/Lettuce/Sweetcorn 	22p
Red Onion/Peppers	each
Cereal Bars – Frosties/Coco Pops/Rice Krispies	70p
Nutrigrain Bars	90p
Pizza Twists – Margherita/Pepperoni	£2.80
Sausage Roll	£1.20
Mexican Burritos	£2.60
Naansters – Chicken Tikka/ Chick Pea Curry	£2.60
Muffins	£1.80
Chocolate Bars	95p
Crisps	£1.00
Fresh Fruit	50p
Yoghurts	70p

DRINKS

Fresh Juice Cartons (Orange, Apple)	70p
Milkshake Cartons	70p
Still Water	60p
Large Still Water	£1.00



HOT DRINKS

Tea	60p
Coffee	60p
Frothy Coffee	£1.10
Hot Chocolate	80p

EXTRAS

Beans	40p
Bread Roll	45p
Sauce Sachets	15p
Mayonnaise (per portion)	15p

Please add VAT for Staff Prices